compensation for his their services. 

Voters - The term "Voters" shall mean the registered voters of the Town. 

ARTICLE 2 REPRESENTATIVE TOWN MEETING 

2.1  Composition 

The legislative body of the Town shall be a representative Town Meeting consisting of 
one hundred ninety-two (192) members from eight (8) precincts who shall be elected 
by the voters in each precinct. 

Each precinct shall be equally represented in Town Meetings by members elected so 
that the term of office of one-third of the members shall expire each year.